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PrillyOr 2007Lino Lara 9.034 8.983 18.0171 T
PrillyAg. 2007Pouillet Britanie 8.766 9.017 17.7832 T
MorgesBr. 2007Bovet Romane 9.100 8.667 17.7673 T
GlandDist. 2007Nabet Lyna 8.884 8.833 17.7174 T
Amis-Gym YverdonDist. 2007Lagnaz Maé 8.416 9.050 17.4665 T
PrillyDist. 2006Casca Biatriz 8.650 8.767 17.4176 T
BlonayDist. 2007Brandenberger Maé 8.500 8.667 17.1677 T
AubonneDist. 2006Pasini Joanne 8.517 8.634 17.1518 T
Amis-Gym Yverdon 2007Guichard Julie 8.333 8.816 17.1499 T
Rolle 2007Troccoli Elisa 8.500 8.617 17.11710 T
Aubonne 2006Zanola Anaé 8.384 8.717 17.10111 T
Rolle 2006Urquhart Sofia 8.234 8.833 17.06712 T
Amis-Gym Yverdon 2006Chappuis Thalia 8.334 8.700 17.03413 T
Gland 2007Xhemajli Blaerta 8.300 8.667 16.96714 T
Le Mont-sur-Lausanne 2007Cordey Eva 8.184 8.634 16.81815 T
Gland 2007Silva Lagoa Matilde 8.400 8.217 16.61716 T
Amis-Gym Yverdon 2007Da Costa Teixeira Luna 8.267 7.967 16.23417 T
Amis-Gym Yverdon 2007Grandjean Léa 8.183 7.883 16.06618 T
Orbe-Ancienne 2007Ferreira Flavia 7.317 7.566 14.88319

Orbe-Ancienne 2007Santana Clara 7.117 7.733 14.85020

Amis-Gym Yverdon 2007Music Selma 7.650 7.167 14.81721
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Le Mont-sur-LausanneOr 2008Novotna Katerina 8.816 8.634 17.4501 T
MorgesAg. 2007Despland Ellyne 8.800 8.633 17.4332 T
Orbe-AncienneBr. 2007Lambercy Alissa 8.767 8.500 17.2673 T
MorgesDist. 2008Beuchat Noélie 8.617 8.633 17.2504 T
Le Mont-sur-LausanneDist. 2009Andrey Mélissa 8.850 8.383 17.2335 T
RolleDist. 2008Gomes Vidigueira Adriana 8.716 8.500 17.2166 T
AubonneDist. 2007Sanchez Clara 8.366 8.683 17.0497 T
AubonneDist. 2007Mitchell Louisa Mary 8.267 8.684 16.9518 T
Orbe-AncienneDist. 2009Lambercy  Yaëlle 8.400 8.550 16.9509 T
RolleDist. 2008Uchman Sienna 8.317 8.467 16.78410 T
Blonay 2009Moussaoui Taja 8.433 8.317 16.75011 T
Rolle 2008Civitillo Lina 8.500 8.216 16.71612 T
Orbe-Ancienne 2008Mermoud Naëlle 8.433 8.200 16.63313 T
Blonay 2009Gonin Anaïs 8.234 8.216 16.45014 T
Rolle 2008Tricki Gemma 8.134 8.300 16.43415 T
Rolle 2008Laksiri Sara 8.150 8.216 16.36616 T
Lausanne Amis-Gym 2008Romano Laura 7.900 8.350 16.25017 T
Le Mont-sur-Lausanne 2008Chouki Marwa 7.917 7.983 15.90018 T
Rolle 2008Keller Lucie 7.800 8.000 15.80019 T
Le Mont-sur-Lausanne 2009Rosset Audrey 8.000 7.784 15.78420 T
Rolle 2009Chaigneau Lila 7.517 7.916 15.43321 T
Morges 2009Martin Sofia 6.850 6.650 13.50022

Orbe-Ancienne 2007Lekiqi Jona 6.150 6.150 12.30023

Orbe-Ancienne 2008Girardet Emilie 5.800 6.234 12.03424
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MorgesOr 2006Brera Romane 9.134 8.850 17.9841 T
MorgesAg. 2006Feldmann Valentina 9.050 8.883 17.9332 T
PrillyBr. 2005Muraly Tiffany 8.933 8.950 17.8833 T
VallorbeDist. 2005Mattart Emma 9.017 8.800 17.8174 T
MorgesDist. 2006Geinoz Clara 8.983 8.800 17.7835 T
MorgesDist. 2006Lengen Loryne 9.133 8.584 17.7176 T
MorgesDist. 2005Jutzi Stella 9.033 8.567 17.6007 T
Chailly-MontreuxDist. 2006Liard Emma 8.916 8.584 17.5008 T
RocheDist. 2006Blanc Axelle 8.850 8.533 17.3839 T
MorgesDist. 2006Despland Loanne 8.784 8.533 17.31710 T
Blonay 2006Thourer Noémie 8.667 8.467 17.13411 T
Roche 2005Rondelle Anaëlle 8.783 8.350 17.13312 T
Actigym Ecublens 2005Lage Oliveira Soraya 8.816 8.300 17.11613 T
Amis-Gym Yverdon 2006Amorim Leticia 8.817 8.166 16.98314 T
Amis-Gym Yverdon 2005Robiolio Tiffany 8.617 8.350 16.96715 T
Morges 2005Bovet Tessa 8.633 8.233 16.86616 T
Le Mont-sur-Lausanne 2006Füzesi Marina 8.583 8.250 16.83317 T
Blonay 2006Rotondo Elsa 8.400 8.384 16.78418 T
Orbe-Ancienne 2005Vagnières Elyna 8.517 8.250 16.76719 T
Actigym Ecublens 2006Quinonez Camara Adriana 8.383 8.250 16.63320 T
Vallorbe 2006Perrin Eloïse 8.467 8.100 16.56721 T
Lausanne Amis-Gym 2005Cepeda Céline 8.583 7.967 16.55022 T
Roche 2005Carvalho Vargas Timéa 8.367 8.067 16.43423 T
Amis-Gym Yverdon 2004Seuret  Eryn 8.150 7.500 15.65024 T
Lausanne Amis-Gym 2006Chenaille Anouk 7.683 7.767 15.45025 T
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RolleOr 2007Gamakoua Yoanne 8.750 8.950 17.7001 T
VallorbeAg. 2006Schmutz Nina 8.750 8.933 17.6832 T
GlandBr. 2007Montmasson Zoé 8.817 8.816 17.6333 T
BlonayDist. 2006Keren  Shani 8.783 8.800 17.5834 T
Le Mont-sur-LausanneDist. 2006Weber Yanna 8.733 8.717 17.4505 T
RocheDist. 2006Meylan Marisa 8.767 8.634 17.4016 T
MorgesDist. 2006Perez Elia 8.733 8.666 17.3997 T
GlandDist. 2006Repond Lena 8.583 8.683 17.2668 T
PréverengesDist. 2007Thorsmolle Anna-Sophia 8.584 8.650 17.2349 T
Actigym EcublensDist. 2008Raigoso Lilyrose 8.400 8.716 17.11610 T
Le Mont-sur-LausanneDist. 2007Terruso Giuditta 8.750 8.316 17.06611 T
RolleDist. 2006Tellenbach Isabelle 8.533 8.334 16.86712 T
Lucens 2007Kourmadias Ashley 8.450 8.383 16.83313 T
Lucens 2007Schindelholz Nadia 8.317 8.500 16.81714 T
Actigym Ecublens 2008Jaquenoud  Zoé 8.433 8.350 16.78315 T
Actigym Ecublens 2006Massa De Castro Eva 8.017 8.600 16.61716 T
Rolle 2006Zucchi Olivia 8.016 8.583 16.59917 T
Actigym Ecublens 2009De la Harpe Taïssa 8.366 8.167 16.53318 T
Actigym Ecublens 2008Mileci Iliana 8.216 8.300 16.51619 T
Roche 2006Wyder Jennifer 8.200 8.117 16.31720 T
Vallorbe 2006Aouiss Dounia 7.966 8.267 16.23321 T
Actigym Ecublens 2007Monteiro Santos Inès 8.033 8.200 16.23322 T
Lucens 2007Rodrigues Monica 7.950 8.200 16.15023 T
Amis-Gym Yverdon 2007Guichard Ellina 7.817 8.083 15.90024 T
Lucens 2007Ragu Ashny 8.067 7.650 15.71725 T
Préverenges 2008Kerrien Aileen 7.600 8.050 15.65026 T
Le Mont-sur-Lausanne 2006Levy  Chiara 8.183 7.317 15.50027 T
Lucens 2006Stevens Kimberly 7.750 7.717 15.46728 T
Blonay 2006Clausen Maëva 6.817 8.100 14.91729
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MorgesOr 2003André Solène 8.867 9.117 17.9841 T
Chailly-MontreuxAg. 2003Filograna Marcella 8.767 9.150 17.9172 T
MorgesBr. 2003Cayron Citlali 8.734 9.150 17.8843 T
Lausanne Amis-GymDist. 2003Bich-Nu Tran 8.717 9.133 17.8504 T
Amis-Gym YverdonDist. 2004Wagnières Chloé 8.667 9.000 17.6675 T
MorgesDist. 2004Diallo Ramatoulaye 8.750 8.883 17.6336 T
PrillyDist. 2004Özbey Elif 9.067 8.566 17.6337 T
Amis-Gym YverdonDist. 2003Cruz Joana 8.600 8.967 17.5678 T
AubonneDist. 2004Pimpinella Manon 8.750 8.800 17.5509 T
AubonneDist. 2003Cabalzar Cloé 8.750 8.750 17.50010 T
PrillyDist. 2003Cay Nilda 8.700 8.700 17.40011 T
Chernex 2004Widmer Lucie 8.550 8.817 17.36712 T
Aubonne 2003Maury Manon 8.600 8.733 17.33313 T
Aubonne 2003Reymond Pauline 8.800 8.517 17.31714 T
Morges 2004Bachmann Aude 8.700 8.500 17.20015 T
Rolle 2004Rabet Sakina 8.450 8.700 17.15016 T
Chailly-Montreux 2003Marchionini Elise 8.417 8.617 17.03417 T
Aubonne 2004Akermann Clara 8.284 8.700 16.98418 T
Morges 2004Maier Inès 8.267 8.583 16.85019 T
Roche 2004Bütikofer Delphine 8.250 8.584 16.83420 T
Vallorbe 2004Grenard Eva 8.266 8.533 16.79921 T
Roche 2003Seewer Morgane 8.350 8.317 16.66722 T
Lucens 2004Da Costa Vicente Ana 8.233 8.400 16.63323 T
Blonay 2004Segreti Elisa 8.183 8.400 16.58324 T
Blonay 2002Galimberti Solène 8.250 8.217 16.46725 T
Vallorbe 2003Croisier Kimberly 8.150 7.833 15.98326 T
Lausanne Amis-Gym 2003Gordon Cécilia 8.100 7.600 15.70027 T
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Actigym EcublensOr 2004Goynüllü Semra 9.116 8.900 18.0161 T
PréverengesAg. 2005Looser Mélinda 9.200 8.800 18.0002 T
PréverengesBr. 2005Lacôte Aurélie 8.984 8.750 17.7343 T
Amis-Gym YverdonDist. 2004Deriaz Oriane 8.816 8.817 17.6334 T
AubonneDist. 2005Suter Alix 8.767 8.817 17.5845 T
Ollon/St-TriphonDist. 2005Guillat Laura 8.816 8.750 17.5666 T
RolleDist. 2005Alksnis Valentina 8.866 8.633 17.4997 T
AubonneDist. 2005Zecchino Mila 8.850 8.550 17.4008 T
RolleDist. 2006Ramabaja Elona 8.583 8.583 17.1669 T
Lausanne Amis-Gym 2004Grégoire Lucie 8.600 8.483 17.08310 T
Chailly-Montreux 2004Mutuljevic Anica 8.500 8.566 17.06611 T
Roche 2004Berdoz Amandine 8.350 8.534 16.88412 T
Le Mont-sur-Lausanne 2005Kurt-Elli Naomi 8.433 8.450 16.88313 T
Morges 2006De la Torre Madeleine 8.183 8.667 16.85014 T
Lucens 2004Mayor Clara 8.317 8.483 16.80015 T
Le Mont-sur-Lausanne 2005Lechleitner Cloé 8.200 8.350 16.55016 T
Actigym Ecublens 2004Bega Elisa 8.350 8.134 16.48417 T
Vallorbe 2004Aouiss Kenza 8.150 8.283 16.43318 T
Le Mont-sur-Lausanne 2005Faillétaz Virginie 7.916 8.483 16.39919 T
Lausanne Amis-Gym 2005Perraudin Delia 8.133 8.150 16.28320 T
Chernex 2005Burnier Alexiane 8.100 8.067 16.16721 T
Lausanne Amis-Gym 2004Hadj Ali Assia 8.217 7.834 16.05122 T
Le Mont-sur-Lausanne 2005Khan-Leite Salma 7.500 7.083 14.58323
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Chailly-MontreuxOr 2002Gagg Pauline 8.850 8.883 26.6338.9001 T
MorgesAg. 2001André Chloé 8.833 8.784 26.4348.8172 T
AubonneBr. 2001Arni  Audrey 8.467 8.783 26.2178.9673 T
MorgesDist. 2002Holliger Julie 8.634 8.567 26.1348.9334 T
MorgesDist. 2002Panchaud Estelle 8.383 8.683 26.1339.0675 T
Chailly-MontreuxDist. 2002Boudaillez Audrey 8.684 8.300 25.9018.9176 T
AubonneDist. 2001Chevallaz Aurélie 8.600 8.450 25.8678.8177 T
Lausanne Amis-GymDist. 2002Winckler Martina 8.483 8.550 25.7838.7508 T
GlandDist. 2002Delley  Tamara 8.567 8.450 25.6848.6679 T
Préverenges 2001Margueron  Julie 8.383 8.617 25.6008.60010 T
Blonay 2001Bauer  Mathilde 8.217 8.617 25.5678.73311 T
Lucens 2001Millar Victoria 8.483 8.484 25.3348.36712 T
Prilly 2002Bajrami  Mailinda 8.383 8.366 25.3158.56613 T
Blonay 2001Currat Rosalie 8.484 8.384 25.2858.41714 T
Blonay 2001Thuner  Léa 8.166 8.417 25.0838.50015 T
Amis-Gym Yverdon 2002Teixeira Osbi Mariana 8.467 7.884 24.9518.60016 T
Blonay 2001Stocco Laetitia 8.166 8.217 24.9338.55017 T
Actigym Ecublens 2001Masson Maëlle 8.434 7.817 24.5348.28318 T
Amis-Gym Yverdon 2001Vulliemin Séléna 7.917 8.316 24.4838.25019 T
Morges 2002Iglesias Alexandra 7.950 8.134 24.2348.15020 T
Prilly 2002Gasser Morgane 8.317 7.500 24.1678.35021 T
Blonay 2001Ducraux Jessica 7.383 8.100 23.7338.25022 T
Lucens 2002Mayor Sarah 7.384 7.983 23.0507.68323 T
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VallorbeOr 2004Etienne Daphné 9.016 8.900 26.9669.0501 T
AubonneAg. 2002Klasen Sarah 8.800 8.616 26.3498.9332 T
MorgesBr. 2002Pesenti Elisa 8.750 8.567 26.0848.7673 T
RolleDist. 2003Aepli Oriane 8.266 8.567 25.7168.8834 T
VallorbeDist. 2005Tardy Cléa 8.384 8.600 25.5848.6005 T
VallorbeDist. 2003Croisier Marie 8.383 8.567 25.4508.5006 T
Lausanne Amis-GymDist. 2002Diserens  Selena 8.300 8.250 25.3338.7837 T
PréverengesDist. 2002Roberto Mélody 8.216 8.250 25.2998.8338 T
PrillyDist. 2005Félix Sofia 8.466 8.583 25.2668.2179 T
Actigym EcublensDist. 2005De la Harpe Ilona 7.817 8.567 25.2348.85010 T
Amis-Gym Yverdon 2003Vulliemin Lucyl 8.233 8.384 25.1678.55011 T
Rolle 2004Baechler Alicia 8.250 8.350 25.0338.43312 T
Rolle 2003Laksiri Yasmine 8.267 8.317 24.8848.30013 T
Gland 2002Montmasson Mia 7.934 8.250 24.8018.61714 T
Roche 2003Portner Jessica 8.067 8.250 24.7678.45015 T
Roche 2003Blanc Zoé 8.416 8.150 24.7168.15016 T
Blonay 2003Tillmann Morgane 7.900 8.083 24.5498.56617 T
Blonay 2003Pasche  Célia 8.134 8.250 24.5008.11618 T
Morges 2002Jotterand Marie 7.834 8.166 24.4848.48419 T
Rolle 2003Hermann Orissa 8.034 8.250 24.4518.16720 T
Morges 2002Diallo Salimatou 7.733 8.183 24.0498.13321 T
Amis-Gym Yverdon 2002Cornamusaz Maé 7.867 7.950 23.7847.96722 T
Rolle 2005Sottile Noémie 7.750 8.400 23.4007.25023 T
Rolle 2003Seiler Noanne 7.817 7.316 23.2508.11724 T
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Morges Eq_G53.9011
2006Brera Romane 9.134 8.850 17.9841 FSG 1A 1
2003André Solène 8.867 9.117 17.9842 FSG 2A 1
2006Feldmann Valentina 9.050 8.883 17.9333 FSG 1A 1

Prilly Eq_G53.6832
2007Lino Lara 9.034 8.983 18.0171 Niveau 1A 1
2005Muraly Tiffany 8.933 8.950 17.8832 FSG 1A 1
2007Pouillet Britanie 8.766 9.017 17.7833 Niveau 1A 1

Vallorbe Eq_G53.5663
2004Etienne Daphné 9.016 8.900 18.0669.0501 FSG 3B 1
2005Mattart Emma 9.017 8.800 17.8172 FSG 1A 1
2006Schmutz Nina 8.750 8.933 17.6833 FSG 1B 1

Chailly-Montreux Eq_G53.3014
2002Gagg Pauline 8.850 8.883 17.7838.9002 FSG 3A 1
2002Boudaillez Audrey 8.684 8.300 17.6018.9173 FSG 3A 1
2003Filograna Marcella 8.767 9.150 17.9171 FSG 2A 1

Aubonne Eq_G53.0675
2002Klasen Sarah 8.800 8.616 17.7338.9332 FSG 3B 1
2001Arni  Audrey 8.467 8.783 17.7508.9671 FSG 3A 1
2005Suter Alix 8.767 8.817 17.5843 FSG 2B 1

Préverenges Eq_G52.9686
2005Looser Mélinda 9.200 8.800 18.0001 FSG 2B 1
2005Lacôte Aurélie 8.984 8.750 17.7342 FSG 2B 1
2007Thorsmolle Anna-Sophia 8.584 8.650 17.2343 FSG 1B 1

Amis-Gym Yverdon Eq_G52.8677
2004Wagnières Chloé 8.667 9.000 17.6671 FSG 2A 1
2004Deriaz Oriane 8.816 8.817 17.6332 FSG 2B 1
2003Cruz Joana 8.600 8.967 17.5673 FSG 2A 1

Rolle Eq_G52.6498
2003Aepli Oriane 8.266 8.567 17.4508.8833 FSG 3B 1
2007Gamakoua Yoanne 8.750 8.950 17.7001 FSG 1B 1
2005Alksnis Valentina 8.866 8.633 17.4992 FSG 2B 1

Gland Eq_G52.6169
2007Nabet Lyna 8.884 8.833 17.7171 Niveau 1A 1
2007Montmasson Zoé 8.817 8.816 17.6332 FSG 1B 1
2006Repond Lena 8.583 8.683 17.2663 FSG 1B 1

Actigym Ecublens Eq_G52.54910
2005De la Harpe Ilona 7.817 8.567 17.4178.8502 FSG 3B 1
2004Goynüllü Semra 9.116 8.900 18.0161 FSG 2B 1
2008Raigoso Lilyrose 8.400 8.716 17.1163 FSG 1B 1

Lausanne Amis-Gym Eq_G52.23311
2002Winckler Martina 8.483 8.550 17.3008.7502 FSG 3A 1
2002Diserens  Selena 8.300 8.250 17.0838.7833 FSG 3B 1
2003Bich-Nu Tran 8.717 9.133 17.8501 FSG 2A 1



Roche Eq_G51.91712
2006Meylan Marisa 8.767 8.634 17.4011 FSG 1B 1
2006Blanc Axelle 8.850 8.533 17.3832 FSG 1A 1
2005Rondelle Anaëlle 8.783 8.350 17.1333 FSG 1A 1
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VallorbeOr 2000Croisier  Angélique 8.783 8.883 26.7499.0831 T
GlandAg. 2002Rossé Inès 9.016 8.667 26.6668.9832 T
PrillyBr. 2001Cattin Héloïse 9.000 8.600 26.5008.9003 T
Lausanne Amis-GymDist. 1999Gaillard Sarah 8.850 8.767 26.4178.8004 T
Actigym EcublensDist. 2003Perez Nolwenn 9.083 8.584 26.2848.6175 T
MorgesDist. 1999Cavigioli Danaé 8.817 8.750 26.1008.5336 T
VallorbeDist. 2000Künzler  Lucie 8.800 8.484 25.9848.7007 T
Lausanne Amis-GymDist. 2000Grégoire Nina 8.900 8.516 25.9828.5668 T
PréverengesDist. 2001Favez Elodie 8.684 8.584 25.9528.6849 T
PrillyDist. 1998Amann Marine 8.916 8.317 25.9168.68310 T
PrillyDist. 2001Jaccottet Elise 8.834 8.433 25.7008.43311 T
LucensDist. 2002Curdy Noémie 8.700 8.100 25.6668.86612 T
Prilly 2001Muminovic Hana 8.867 8.350 25.6508.43313 T
Rolle 2003Sottile Morgane 8.850 8.300 25.6178.46714 T
Actigym Ecublens 2001Jaquenoud Camille 8.650 8.433 25.6008.51715 T
Préverenges 1999Cornamusaz Cynthia 8.833 8.217 25.5678.51716 T
Actigym Ecublens 2003Jaquenoud Juliette 8.883 8.133 25.4838.46717 T
Aubonne 1999Nyitraï Maurane 8.683 8.233 25.0998.18318 T
Ollon/St-Triphon 2000Travaglini Sabrina 8.467 8.267 25.0348.30019 T
Aubonne 1998Coffy Marion 8.750 7.950 25.0168.31620 T
Vallorbe 2000Decker Delphine 8.633 8.050 25.0008.31721 T
Morges 2001Cavigioli Luana 8.567 7.916 24.6998.21622 T
Le Mont-sur-Lausanne 2001Dévaud Nadège 8.667 7.817 24.5348.05023 T
Ollon/St-Triphon 2002Amateis Margaux 8.633 7.484 23.9677.85024 T
Le Mont-sur-Lausanne 2001De Quattro Tina 8.217 7.650 23.9508.08325 T
Prilly 2000Amann Morgane 8.217 7.817 23.9177.88326 T
Roche 2000Dreshaj Adriana 8.017 7.666 23.7338.05027 T
Roche 1999Bütikofer Sarah 8.167 7.367 23.3847.85028 T
Le Mont-sur-Lausanne 2003Madic Léa 7.617 7.950 23.1847.61729 T
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Chailly-MontreuxOr 1999Guntz Laetitia 8.816 8.567 26.3678.9841 T
Lausanne Amis-GymAg. 1998Brancato Fiona 8.684 8.584 26.2018.9332 T
MorgesBr. 1999Hagen Olivia 8.800 8.433 26.0338.8003 T
Chailly-MontreuxDist. 1999Gétaz Estelle 8.716 8.367 25.8668.7834 T
Actigym EcublensDist. 1998Dani Elsa 8.667 8.200 25.6018.7345 T
PréverengesDist. 1997Chamorro Leslie 8.383 8.400 25.4338.6506 T
Ollon/St-Triphon 1996Marsoni Leila 8.667 8.067 25.4018.6677 T
Roche 1998Cornet Léa 8.300 8.300 25.3168.7168 T
Rolle 2001Jacquemettaz Cora 8.584 8.300 25.1688.2849 T
Roche 1999Vasta Marie 8.683 7.784 25.1348.66710 T
Morges 1997Magnenat Chloé 8.300 8.183 25.0508.56711 T
Lucens 1997Curdy Sarah 8.117 8.300 24.8508.43312 T
Préverenges 1999Rusinovci Adrisa 8.384 7.716 24.4508.35013 T
Lausanne Amis-Gym 1998Matthey Kathleen 7.850 8.117 24.1008.13314 T
Le Mont-sur-Lausanne 1997Garcia Maeva 7.434 7.700 23.3508.21615 T
Le Mont-sur-Lausanne 1997Oliveira Claudia 7.350 7.600 23.0168.06616 T
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GlandOr 2000Minotti Thimoté 8.984 8.216 26.3339.1331 T
PrillyAg. 1995Neziri Alba 8.733 8.400 25.7838.6502 T
Ollon/St-TriphonBr. 1991Berdoz Laurianne 8.417 8.200 25.2508.6333 T
Chailly-MontreuxDist. 1994Bernet Lorène 8.500 8.084 25.2178.6334 T
Actigym Ecublens 1991Giancamilli Sarah 8.583 8.017 25.1838.5835 T
Gland 1998Minotti Anaïs 8.367 8.183 25.0678.5176 T
Actigym Ecublens 1996Pittet Céline 8.483 8.050 25.0498.5167 T
Préverenges 1997Delay Amandine 8.584 7.866 24.9338.4838 T
Chernex 1993Meylan Coraline 8.633 7.734 24.8178.4509 T
Préverenges 1998Rodrigues  Aline 8.800 7.167 24.6008.63310 T
Ollon/St-Triphon 1991Cropt Emilie 8.250 8.116 24.4168.05011 T
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PréverengesOr 1997Wieland Kloé 8.400 8.450 34.3178.6501 T 8.817

Chailly-MontreuxAg. 1986Grangier Valérie 8.117 8.300 32.9518.1172 T 8.417

Amis-Gym YverdonBr. 1994Huon Audrey 7.984 8.450 32.6018.2173 T 7.950

Rolle 1994Lombardo Serena 7.700 8.334 32.2508.1834 T 8.033

Actigym Ecublens 1994Giancamilli Mégane 7.583 8.000 30.8677.8505 T 7.434
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FSG 1 Plaisir

Orbe-Ancienne 2004Hostettler Amélie 8.616 8.400 17.016

TotalNom Prénom Société Année

FSG 3 Plaisir

Chernex 2003Ludi Viviane 8.350 16.7178.367
Roche 2003Perret Océane 7.900 7.900

TotalNom Prénom Société Année

FSG 6 Plaisir

Chailly-Montreux 1994Bonjour Charlotte 7.433 15.2497.816
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Classement par équipes : Juniors-Actives
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pour

l'équipe
1 er

engin
2e

engin
3e

engin
4e

engin

Lausanne Amis-Gym Eq_G78.6001
1999Gaillard Sarah 8.850 8.767 26.4178.8001 FSG 4 1
1998Brancato Fiona 8.684 8.584 26.2018.9332 FSG 5 1
2000Grégoire Nina 8.900 8.516 25.9828.5663 FSG 4 1

Prilly Eq_G78.1992
2001Cattin Héloïse 9.000 8.600 26.5008.9001 FSG 4 1
1998Amann Marine 8.916 8.317 25.9168.6832 FSG 4 1
1995Neziri Alba 8.733 8.400 25.7838.6503 FSG 6 1

Gland Eq_G78.0663
2002Rossé Inès 9.016 8.667 26.6668.9831 FSG 4 1
2000Minotti Thimoté 8.984 8.216 26.3339.1332 FSG 6 1
1998Minotti Anaïs 8.367 8.183 25.0678.5173 FSG 6 1

Vallorbe Eq_G77.7334
2000Croisier  Angélique 8.783 8.883 26.7499.0831 FSG 4 1
2000Künzler  Lucie 8.800 8.484 25.9848.7002 FSG 4 1
2000Decker Delphine 8.633 8.050 25.0008.3173 FSG 4 1

Actigym Ecublens Eq_G77.4855
2003Perez Nolwenn 9.083 8.584 26.2848.6171 FSG 4 1
1998Dani Elsa 8.667 8.200 25.6018.7342 FSG 5 1
2001Jaquenoud Camille 8.650 8.433 25.6008.5173 FSG 4 1

Chailly-Montreux Eq_G77.4506
1999Guntz Laetitia 8.816 8.567 26.3678.9841 FSG 5 1
1999Gétaz Estelle 8.716 8.367 25.8668.7832 FSG 5 1
1994Bernet Lorène 8.500 8.084 25.2178.6333 FSG 6 1

Préverenges Eq_G77.4367
1997Wieland Kloé 8.400 8.450 25.9178.6502 FSG 7 18.817

2001Favez Elodie 8.684 8.584 25.9528.6841 FSG 4 1
1999Cornamusaz Cynthia 8.833 8.217 25.5678.5173 FSG 4 1

Morges Eq_G77.1838
1999Cavigioli Danaé 8.817 8.750 26.1008.5331 FSG 4 1
1999Hagen Olivia 8.800 8.433 26.0338.8002 FSG 5 1
1997Magnenat Chloé 8.300 8.183 25.0508.5673 FSG 5 1

Ollon/St-Triphon Eq_G75.6859
1996Marsoni Leila 8.667 8.067 25.4018.6671 FSG 5 1
1991Berdoz Laurianne 8.417 8.200 25.2508.6332 FSG 6 1
2000Travaglini Sabrina 8.467 8.267 25.0348.3003 FSG 4 1

Rolle Eq_G75.33510
1994Lombardo Serena 7.700 8.334 24.5508.1833 FSG 7 18.033

2003Sottile Morgane 8.850 8.300 25.6178.4671 FSG 4 1
2001Jacquemettaz Cora 8.584 8.300 25.1688.2842 FSG 5 1


